1137700
1
2
3
4
5
7
8

PC CARDS ANO COMPONENTS (PLATE 1-4>
PART NUMBERS (PLATE 1-4)
HOW TO ORDER PC CARDS
1 ---- ---- Stamped part number
identifies the complete
card assembly. Order this
number when complete
assembly is required.
2 ---- ---- Etched part number
identifies the art work.
Do not order.
3 ---- ---- Etched part number
identifies the bare board.
Do not order ....
COMPONENTS:
The only component that is
furnished separately for
replacement on P.C. Cards
is as follows:
1272 1205 64Kx1 RAH CHIP
8 9165/B 1995 Central System, Volume 2:
Illustrated Parts Catalog
CABINET (REAR VIEW) (PLATE 1-3)
12
•'
5
"".•'~ •. '.""""
?!~· - ' .. , . ....___
6
9 8
TC3002
PART NUMBERS (PLATE 1-3)
2
1102 7109 terminal block,use:
2231 2961 mounting block
1256 1155 screw
1256 7459 lockwasher
1256 8036 washer
2233 6077 AC distribution assembly,
includes:
1126 6764 transformer
(50/60 HZ)
2228 6652 relay C25A, 24V>
1150 2200 fuseholder
2208 6144 fuse C2A, 250V>
3 * 1989 0557 overtemp board assembly
<not shown in photo)
* 1989 0581 airloss board assembly
(not shown in photo)
4* 2232 1327 power module C5V 200A)
50/60HZ
1137700
5
6
1**
8
9**
10*
11*
1 2
13
2226 0053
2228 7049
2228 7221
2·233 7877
2217 9998
2233 4726
2228 7254
spring
caster